Avenue 5k 24 October 2021 Results
Pos Time Name

1 0:19:14 FISHER, Simon

2 0:21:30 NEWHOUSE, Gavin

3 0:21:43 SLOAN, Sanford

4 0:22:03 WEBSTER, Joshua

5 0:23:00 BOND, Alaina

6 0:24:34 PRIOR, Matt

7 0:25:10 BATES, Rachel

8 0:25:14 HICKEN, David

9 0:26:22 BRAMHALL, Erica

10 0:28:00 PRIOR, Katrina

11 0:28:44 BAKER-HUNT, Malachi

12 0:29:14 SIDWELL, Julie

13 0:29:15 GOACHER, Martin

14 0:34:35 RODGERS, Amy
1500m
Pos Time Name

1 0:07:12 KERRY, Betsy

2 0:07:29 BAKER-HUNT, Malachi

3 0:08:00 DONNELLY, Ewan

4 0:08:02 SLATER, Alice

5 0:08:04 WILMOT, David

6 0:08:08 SELBY, Ethan

7 0:08:11 TURNBULL, Freddie

8 0:08:19 ROGERS, Charlie

9 0:08:36 CLIFFORD, Mia

10 0:08:37 ROGERS, Holly

11 0:08:38 TAYLOR, Johanna

12 0:08:47 FISHER, Clara

13 0:09:19 WILMOT, Dominic

14 0:09:34 ROGERS, Lilly

15 0:10:05 KERRY, Moses

16 0:10:36 SELBY, Ava

17 0:11:37 WESTON-TAYLOR, Lola Maria

18 0:12:08 WESTON-TAYLOR, Ava

19 0:12:08 WESTON-TAYLOR, Vicy

20 0:17:30 SMITH, Zac

Club
Matlock AC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Matlock AC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

North Derbyshire RC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Club

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Matlock AC
Matlock AC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Matlock AC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC

Cat

Senior Male

Vet Male 40-44
Vet Male 45-49
Senior Male
Senior Female
Vet Male 45-49
Vet Female 50-54
Vet Male 65-69
Vet Female 40-44
Junior Female
Junior Male

Vet Female 50-54
Vet Male 55-59
Senior Female

Cat

Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Female

Junior Female
Junior Female

Vet Female 45-49
Junior Male

No
76
33
55
54
37
34
36
31
38
35
41
79
56
50

No
57
41
82
40
46
35
39
48
52
49
26
81
45
42
58
27

16
15

51



