## Avenue 5k 24 October 2021 Results

Pos	Time Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:19:14 FISHER, Simon	Matlock AC	Senior Male	76
2	0:21:30 NEWHOUSE, Gavin		Vet Male 40-44	33
3	0:21:43 SLOAN, Sanford	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	55
4	0:22:03 WEBSTER, Joshua	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	54
5	0:23:00 BOND, Alaina	Matlock AC	Senior Female	37
6	0:24:34 PRIOR, Matt	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 45-49	34
7	0:25:10 BATES, Rachel	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	36
8	0:25:14 HICKEN, David	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 65-69	31
9	0:26:22 BRAMHALL, Erica		Vet Female 40-44	38
10	0:28:00 PRIOR, Katrina	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	35
11	0:28:44 BAKER-HUNT, Malachi	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	41
12	0:29:14 SIDWELL, Julie	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	79
13	0:29:15 GOACHER, Martin	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 55-59	56
14	0:34:35 RODGERS, Amy	Cannon Events RC	Senior Female	50

## 1500m

Pos	Time Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:07:12 KERRY, Betsy	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	57
2	0:07:29 BAKER-HUNT, Malachi	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	41
3	0:08:00 DONNELLY, Ewan	Matlock AC	Junior Male	82
4	0:08:02 SLATER, Alice	Matlock AC	Junior Female	40
5	0:08:04 WILMOT, David	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	46
6	0:08:08 SELBY, Ethan	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	35
7	0:08:11 TURNBULL, Freddie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	39
8	0:08:19 ROGERS, Charlie	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	48
9	0:08:36 CLIFFORD, Mia	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	52
10	0:08:37 ROGERS, Holly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	49
11	0:08:38 TAYLOR, Johanna	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	26
12	0:08:47 FISHER, Clara	Matlock AC	Junior Female	81
13	0:09:19 WILMOT, Dominic	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	45
14	0:09:34 ROGERS, Lilly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	42
15	0:10:05 KERRY, Moses	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	58
16	0:10:36 SELBY, Ava	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	27
17	0:11:37 WESTON-TAYLOR, Lola Maria		Junior Female	16
18	0:12:08 WESTON-TAYLOR, Ava		Junior Female	15
19	0:12:08 WESTON-TAYLOR, Vicy		Vet Female 45-49	13
20	0:17:30 SMITH, Zac	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	51